
Fairfield Vistoso HOA Directory by Lot
Last Name First Name Email Landline Cell 1 Cell 2 House # Street Address Lot

#

Henningsen Mike & Kathy mikeh@henningsenconst.com (712) 249-7924 (712)
254-0320 1005 W Mulligan Drive 1

Huette Jo Ann jhuette@icloud.com (937) 216-7464 1009 W Mulligan Drive 2

Bartlett Nancy nancybartlett229@gmail.com (530) 394-8302 1013 W Mulligan Drive 3

Abbott W J lawoffce@gmail.com (949) 501-2748 1017 W Mulligan Drive 4

Bebout Pam & Nick pambebout@hotmail.com (520)
229-3507 (307) 851-3246 1025 W Mulligan Drive 5

Williams Max & Donna donnajwilli@aol.com (520)
544-2123 (307) 262-7586 (307)

262-7587 1041 W Mulligan Drive 6

Olson Wally olson.wally@yahoo.com (651) 261-6357 1053 W Mulligan Drive 7

Calvert Ruby Dee rubydeecalvert@gmail.com (307) 851-1202 1065 W Mulligan Drive 8

Thompson Scott &
Susan sthompson0354@gmail.com (503) 833-2142 (503)

956-0354 1077 W Mulligan Drive 9

Schranz George gsjr57@mac.com (520)
299-7066 (520) 425-5452 1089 W Mulligan Drive 10

Schranz Sharen sharen81@gmail.com (520)
299-7066 (817) 233-8810 1089 W Mulligan Drive 10

Hill Richard rich.126@outlook.com (520)
612-7775 (503) 757-6742 1101 W Mulligan Drive 11

Hill Meredith merehill@outlook.com (520)
612-7775 (360) 827-0889 1101 W Mulligan Drive 11

Jarvis Sharon sharonjarvis50@gmail.com (206) 920-3403 1113 W Mulligan Drive 12

Jarvis Jeffrey s.jjarvis@hotmail.com (206) 920-4955 1113 W Mulligan Drive 12

Harrison Jo joharrison@comcast.net (520)
441-9487 (435) 901-9218 1125 W Mulligan Drive 13
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Sugars Bill &
Barbara bsugars5870@earthlink.net (520)

297-4170 (520) 444-3430 1137 W Mulligan Drive 14

Stecklein Al astecklein@comcast.net (303) 883-1072 1149 W Mulligan Drive 15

Stecklein Mary msteckle@comcast.net (720) 373-0108 1149 W Mulligan Drive 15

Flynn Susan susanbflynn2@gmail.com (520) 275-8449 13761 N Slazenger
Drive 16

Schreiber Barb bschreiber.barb@gmail.com (503) 949-8403 13765 N Slazenger
Drive 17

Smolin Mike mfsmolin@gmail.com (503) 949-7814 13765 N Slazenger
Drive 17

Scott Sharon slazengerscott13769@gmail.com (303) 880-1364 13769 N Slazenger
Drive 18

Wetzel Joseph joe@claytonpartnersllc.com (404) 734-6061 13769 N Slazenger
Drive 18

Capitani Jo Anne &
Richard jacapitani@yahoo.com (520)

395-2144 (201) 768-6548 13781 N Slazenger
Drive 19

Graber Rita And
Darrell ritapgraber@gmail.com (520)

797-0006 (520) 907-5499 (520)
906-9103 13793 N Slazenger

Drive 20

Hoff Roy royahoff@hotmail.com (970) 389-2611 (970)
389-0395 13805 N Slazenger

Drive 21

Hoff Maggie AKAMAGGIE7@hotmail.com (970) 389-0395 13805 N Slazenger
Drive 21

Morgan Vern & Judy morgancolo@gmail.com (970)
468-2596 (970) 485-1303 (970)

485-2684 13817 N Slazenger
Drive 22

Heeter Ken & Kathi kheeter@aol.com (520)
544-6146

(425)
503-8705 13829 N Slazenger

Drive 23

Coulombe Christine coulocm@yahoo.com (224) 433-6663 13841 N Slazenger
Drive 24

Filar Thomas filartj@yahoo.com (224) 600-4961 13841 N Slazenger
Drive 24
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Peck Ellory ellorypeck@gmail.com (847) 867-5199 13853 N Slazenger
Drive 25

MacKay Craig craigmackay.pv@gmail.com (206) 510-6422 13861 N Slazenger
Drive 26

King Maud maudk45@aol.com (520)
797-2257 13873 N Slazenger

Drive 27

Jennings Ed ed3jennings@gmail.com (360) 420-8490 13885 N Slazenger
Drive 28

Jennings Linda linda.wallace67@gmail.com (360) 672-1775 13885 N Slazenger
Drive 28

Gast Joe joegast@aol.com (214) 801-2195 1151 W Titleist Drive 29

Moses Tom & Nancy Mosesna@aol.com (907) 351-0682 (907)
301-3510 1168 W Titleist Drive 30

Rashkind Michael mrash3@verizon.net (520)
229-9708 (757) 621-3617 1160 W Titleist Drive 31

Rashkind Lee leegirl1@cox.net (520)
229-9708 1160 W Titleist Drive 31

Huerter Jane janecleorose@gmail.com (402) 681-9770 (402)
681-9770 1152 W Titleist Drive 32

Homstad Gil ghomstad@centurytel.net (520)
638-5441 (715) 299-6441 1144 W Titleist Drive 33

CarollaPolt Jo Ann &
Allen jocarolla@taosnet.com (575) 779-8334 (575)

770-7230 1136 W Titleist Drive 34

Neggia Kevin jkneggia@aol.com (000)
000-0000 (201) 704-2912 (201)

704-9024 1128 W Titleist Drive 35

Hruby Kim kimannhruby@gmail.com (720) 394-9661 1116 W Titleist Drive 36

Hruby Dean deanwhruby@gmail.com (720) 933-4554 1116 W Titleist Drive 36

McKay Douglas mckay777@me.com (520)
345-2435 (520) 345-2435 1104 W Titleist Drive 37

McKay Miyako miyakomckay@me.com (520) 820-7430 1104 W Titleist Drive 37
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Brandhuber Joe vicjoe1@icloud.com (520) 241-0092 1092 W Titleist Drive 38

Brandhuber Vicki vjbrandhuber@gmail.com (520) 907-1932 1092 W Titleist Drive 38

Thrall Marsha thrallbona@msn.com (425) 454-8230 1080 W Titleist Drive 39

DuBois Robert P Jr. &
Debby dubois04@comcast.net (520) 240-6057 (520)

991-1779 13868 N Maxfli Drive 40

Hendrickson Robert (Bob)
& Janet (Jan) BobHendrickson@comcast.net (520)

441-9066 (719) 359-3390 13856 N Maxfli Drive 41

Guettler Dennis dguettler@hotmail.com (509) 946-8045 13844 N Maxfli Drive 42

Guettler Mary mguettler@outlook.com 13844 N Maxfli Drive 42

Carl Suzanne
(Nicky) nickycarl3@gmail.com (651) 402-2618 13832 N Maxfli Drive 43

Carl John jcarl@cdsdoor.com (651) 269-8910 13832 N Maxfli Drive 43

Hendricks Gary garyhendricks1942@comcast.net (520)
219-0846 (360) 835-7540 13820 N Maxfli Drive 44

Hendricks Isabel surob40@comcast.net (503)
741-6069 (503) 741-6069 (503)

209-4205 13820 N Maxfli Drive 44

Mowat Mark And
Julie mmowat@frontbank.com (402) 689-9472 (402)

639-0606 13807 N Maxfli Drive 45

Mace Todd tmace2020@gmail.com (614) 306-3872 (614)
657-6466 13819 N Maxfli Drive 46

Mace Tanya tntmace@gmail.com (614) 657-6466 13819 N Maxfli Drive 46

Gilmore Ron & Opal olgilmore42@yahoo.com (520) 400-2893 13831 N Maxfli Drive 47

Andress Nicholas eveningsunrises@gmail.com (520) 400-9739 (520)
603-2217 13843 N Maxfli Drive 48

Nuorala Bradley N &
Ann M bradxski@gmail.com (612) 799-9161 (612)

799-4511 13851 N Maxfli Drive 49

Wayand Frederick bcb4c11@gmail.com (704) 657-3405 13852 N Topflite Drive 50

Wayand Cathy cewayand@gmail.com (704) 657-3403 13852 N Topflite Drive 50
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Barber David &
Pamela david@dbarber.com (520)

297-6698 13840 N Topflite Drive 51

Dickson Lerona dicksonlerona@yahoo.com (520) 780-4634 13828 N Topflite Drive 52

Rivenburgh Lisa lrivenburgh@yahoo.com (520) 780-2051 13828 N Topflite Drive 52

Sanchez Patrick &
Colleen redhead58@roadrunner.com (520)

229-8779
(760)
799-3578 13816 N Topflite Drive 53

Keeney Sandra &
Hoyt sjkeeney@aol.com (520)

638-7125 (520) 906-1458 (520)
241-0564 13804 N Topflite Drive 54

Ruiz Eduardo S Eduardo.sotelo_97@outlook.com (250) 401-5145 13801 N Topflite Drive 55

Madani Martha mbmadani@gmail.com (520) 989-3855 13813 N Topflite Drive 56

Field Ruth ruthfield39@gmail.com (520) 239-6763 13825 N Topflite Drive 57

Field Joe jsfielddo@gmail.com (520) 232-4252 13825 N Topflite Drive 57

Stanislaw Stacey staceyslaw@gmail.com (520) 561-6393 13837 N Topflite Drive 58

Longlet Linda llonglet@gmail.com (520) 561-0156 13849 N Topflite Drive 59

Longlet Tom tlonglet@gmail.com (651) 769-4335 13849 N Topflite Drive 59

Gutierrez Henry hjr9@aol.com (303)
641-1922 (303) 641-1922 (720)

335-3032 13861 N Topflite Drive 60

Herbers Evanka evanka_v@hotmail.com (303) 766-3333 13861 N Topflite Drive 60

Herbers John herbers@jherbers.com (303) 475-6300 13878 N Slazenger
Drive 61

Garber Joel garberjw@gmail.com (865) 603-1251 13866 N Slazenger
Drive 62

Bolhack Joan fairfieldvistosohoa+lot63@gmail.com (520)
299-2840 13854 N Slazenger

Drive 63

Bolhack Scott sbolhack@gmail.com (520)
419-8414 13854 N Slazenger

Drive 63

Cardinal Penny & Bud pennyc@theriver.com (520) 241-6831 (520)
906-2868 13842 N Slazenger

Drive 64
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Cooperman Steve & Sally bullseye600@comcast.net (520)
575-1211 13830 N Slazenger

Drive 65

Volkir S. Patrick pvolkir@gmail.com (925) 400-3428 13818 N Slazenger
Drive 66

Volkir Kris kvolkir@gmail.com (574) 850-1303 13818 N Slazenger
Drive 66

McGrath Brian & Corie Bmc05@live.com (330) 608-4402 13806 N Slazenger
Drive 67

Carr Richard richardpcarr@yahoo.com (520)
329-8981 (520) 329-8981 13800 N Slazenger

Drive 68

Carr Kris kriscarr42@gmail.com (520)
329-8981 (630) 251-6469 13800 N Slazenger

Drive 68


